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PERSONAL PROPERTY MEMORANDUM
File Wo. 763 Takao HARADA B/W A-

In his statement to the Custodian, Takao HARADA
advised that he held fifteen (15) $10.00 War Bavings Certificates
at the Angler Intermment Camp, and also had an account for back
wages, smounting to approxisately $35.00, which was owing to him
by the B. C, Security Commission. On August 4, 1942, the B. C.
Security Commission forwarded to this office their cheque for the
sum of $27.27, being wages due this Internee.

On July 10, 1942, the Bank of Montreal informed the
Custodian that Takao HARADA had a credit balance with their Bank

smounting to $13.08, and forwarded a cheque for this amount to the
office for the credit of this Internee.

On August 13, 1942, the Custodian received a cheque

from the Department of Mines and Resources for $5.29, representing
wages dus the Internee at Red Pass, B, C., for the month of May,1942.

At the request of Takao HARADA, the fifteem (15)
$10.00 War Savings Certificates were forwarded to the Registrer,

War Savings Certificates, for their cash surrender value, and on
November 18, 1942, the Custodian received cheques from this Depart-
sent, smounting to $121.54, for the account of this Japanese, which
funds were deposited to his account with this office.

| The B, C. Security Commission, in their letter of
July 21, 1943, forwarded to this office their cheque, amounting to
$2.00, bdeing a refund of the Internee's transportation fare from
Woodfibre to Vameouver, B. C.

Several remittances have been made to HARADA at the
Angler Intermment Camp, which have reduced his credit balance with
the Custodian to the sum of $13.89. This credit balance is the
only asset of Takao HARADA of which the Custodian has knowledge.

No property interests, other than the above mentioned
are found on this file.

Certified to be in accordance with
information obtained at this date.

J. Fay




Cartified to be in sccordance with
inforsation obtained at this date.

3. Foy
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in order to assist this office in the administration of
your property, kindly submit a complete statement covering the fol-
lowing with full particulars in each case; should you have nothing
%0 report, insert the word "NIL", si:n your name and please return
this 10LL&? at ance* .
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If you have appointed a relative or a friend to look after
your interests, kindly furpnish his name and address.
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501 Royal Bank Puilding,
Vaneouver, 8.C.
July £28ed, 1947,

Canp Commandant,
Intermnment Camp #101,
m‘l Qr, ntario.

Bat B/N Afd = Harads. Ia

Dear Sir:

According to information supplied by the
above noted internee on his statement of
assets and 1iabilities, he has [150.00 worth
of War Savings Certificates, which are being
held at the Camp.

It would be appreciated if you would kindly
forward these certificates to tais office,
to be held in safe keeping for the nternee.

Yours truly,

K.¥, WRICHT,

For the Authorized Deputy of the Seeretary
' of the State and/ or the Custodian.
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501 Roval Bank Building,
Vancouver, B.C,.
July £3rd, 184F,

B.C. Becurity Commission,
Marine Building,
"mm”ﬁr, B.C.

Dear Birss

According to information supplied by the above
noted internee, he has back wages amounting
to §35,00, owing to him for work done at Work
Camp No. ﬁA.

It wuld be appreciated 1f you would advise

me if this coincides with your records and, 1ir
80, & cheque for this amount, payable to the
Custodian of Enemy Pro erty, should be forwarded
%0 this office to de placed to the internee's
ag¢eount.

Yours truly,

KW, WRIGHT,

For the Authoriged Deputy of the Seeretary
of the State and/ or the Custodian.







